
SETOR INTERPRETE/LEDOR RG

HERBERT COSTA DO REGO 1914489

JAILMA DA COSTA SILVA DANTAS 2674838

JOÃO DAMASIO ALFREDO BORGES 2541985

MARGARIDA RODRIGUES DE 2614570

JANAYNA TRIGUEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 2414471

JESSICA MILLENA FIGUEIREDO 3550784

04-CENTRAL INTEGRAÇÃO ACADÊMICA-2 ANDAR-LADO ESQUEDO-MANHA ANA LUCIA AMORIM RANGEL 870544

KARINNE RODRIGUES COSTA 3778718

LARISSA DANTAS TEIXEIRA 3516991

HIUDEZIA LUANA S FEITOZA 3517110

SUEIDY LIMA PEREIRA 3077582

07-DEPARTAMENTO DE ODONTOLOGIA-CCBS-UEPB-MANHA CHRISTIANNE RIBEIRO CABRAL 3114232

LARISSA COSTA SILVA 3771006

RAISSA LIMA TOSCANO 3592402

13-UFCG-CAMPUS DE CAMPINA GRANDE-BLOCO BG-MANHA ANTONIA MONICA SANTANA DOS 1719849

14-UFCG-CAMPUS DE CAMP. GRANDE-BLOCO CAA-T/1-MANHA ROSANGELA DE SOUSA MECANTO 2643116

17-UFCG-CAMPUS DE CAMPINA GRANDE-BLOCO BZ-MANHA RODOLFO CARVALHO 3383918

18-COLEGIO 11 DE OUTUBRO-MANHA EMANUELLE SILVINO COELHO 6813365

19-EEEFM PROFESSOR ANESIO LEAO-MANHA GILMARIO DA SILVA AVELINO 3330625

ANDERSON LOUIZ ALVES JUNIOR 1949377

JHONATAS MICHAEL FELIX DA 3967665
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SETORES PARA INTERPRETES DE LIBRAS E LEDORES

01-CENTRO DE CIÊNCIAS E TECNOLOGIA-CCT-UEPB-MANHA

02-CENTRAL INTEGRAÇÃO ACADEMICA-1 ANDAR-LADO ESQUEDO -MANHA

05-CENTRAL INTEGRAÇÃO  ACADÊMICA-2 ANDAR-LADO DIREITO-MANHA

06-DEPART FARMAC, BIOL. E ENFERM-CCBS-UEPB-MANHA

09-DEPARTAMENTO DE PSICOLOGIA-CCBS-UEPB-MANHA

21-EEEFM ADEMAR VELOSO DA SILVEIRA-MANHA



PAULO DIAS DE ARAUJO 2367243

RAFAEL COUTINHO RAMOS 3619066

RIVONEIDE DA SILVA 1888495

24-ECI-NENZINHA CUNHA LIMA-MANHA LUCIVANIA DOS SANTOS 2163932

25-EEEM DR. ELPIDIO DE ALMEIDA-MANHA MERCIA MARIA DE SOUSA 2253374

DIEGO EMANUEL LIMA SILVA 3324099

GEYSA DE SOUSA LUCENA 3062172

THAIS MILENA BARROS DA CRUZ 3421475

27-EEEF SENADOR AGEMIRO DE FIGUEREDO-MANHA PÂMELA PRISCILA CLEMENTINO 3044237

27-EEEF SENADOR AGEMIRO DE FIGUEREDO-MANHA SONALE SINTIA ARAUJO DE 3337808

28-EEEFM VIRGINIUS DA GAMA E MELO-MANHA JANAINA GOMES HERCULANO PAZ 1975334

28-EEEFM VIRGINIUS DA GAMA E MELO-MANHA RAFAELA RODRIGUES DOS 2911990

ALANNE SILVA DOS SANTOS 3238076

JORGE LUIS VIEIRA DA SILVA 1322747

MARILAC OLIVEIRA SOUZA 1554658

INEYRE DOS SANTOS CHAVES 3234069

ROSICLEIDE RAMOS DA SILVA 1480861

CAROLINA RICARDO DA SILVA 4170290

MOISES RODRIGUES BARBALHO 1163042

JANAYNA TRIGUEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 2414471

JESSICA MILLENA FIGUEIREDO 3550784

JOÃO DAMASIO ALFREDO BORGES 2541985

37-CENTRAL INT ACADEMICA-1 ANDAR-LADO DIREIT-TARDE MARGARIDA RODRIGUES DE 2614570

HERBERT COSTA DO REGO 1914489

KARINNE RODRIGUES COSTA 3778718

LARISSA DANTAS TEIXEIRA 3516991

TATIANA SHIRLEY FELIX DA 3169491

40-DEPART FARMAC, BIOL. E ENFERM-CCBS-UEPB-TARDE FERNANDA SUELY BARROS 3911747

44-CENTRO DE CIENCIAS JURIDICAS-CCJ-UEPB-TARDE PÂMELA PRISCILA CLEMENTINO 3044237

ANTONIA MONICA SANTANA DOS 1719849

JAILMA DA COSTA SILVA DANTAS 2674838

47-UFCG-CAMPUS DE CAMP. GRANDE-BLOCO CAA-T/1-TARDE ROSANGELA DE SOUSA MECANTO 2643116

49-UFCG-CAMPUS DE CAMPINA GRANDE-BLOCO BC-TARDE MANUELA FERREIRA DANTAS 263340

50-UFCG-CAMPUS DE CAMPINA GRANDE-BLOCO BZ-TARDE JAQUELINE ALVES OLIVEIRA 2921170

GILMARIO DA SILVA AVELINO 3330625

MARIA DAS VITÓRIAS DO 2593410

23-EEEFM FELIX ARAUJO-MANHA

26-EEEFM PROFESSOR RAUL CORDULA-MANHA

29-EE DR. HORTENSIO DE SOUSA RIBEIRO-MANHA

30-EEEF DE APLICACAO-MANHA

31-ENE PE. EMIDIO VIANA CORREIA-MANHA

36-CENTRAL INT ACADEMICA-1 ANDAR-LADO ESQUED-TARDE

39-CENTRAL INT ACADEMICA-2 ANDAR-LADO DIREIT-TARDE

45-UFCG-CAMPUS DE CAMPINA GRANDE-BLOCO BG-TARDE

52-EEEFM PROFESSOR ANESIO LEAO-TARDE



LUCIVANIA DOS SANTOS 2163932

SONALE SINTIA ARAUJO DE 3337808

WELLTON MOREIRO DA SILVA 3421127

CHRISTIANNE RIBEIRO CABRAL 3114232

SUEIDY LIMA PEREIRA 3077582

PAULO DIAS DE ARAUJO 2367243

RIVONEIDE DA SILVA 1888495

ARIOSVALBER DE SOUZA 2814788

HIUDEZIA LUANA S FEITOZA 3517110

MERCIA MARIA DE SOUSA 2253374

NAJARA SULAMITA ASSIS SANTOS 2651529

DIEGO EMANUEL LIMA SILVA 3324099

THAIS MILENA BARROS DA CRUZ 3421475

JANAINA GOMES HERCULANO PAZ 1975334

RAFAELA RODRIGUES DOS 2911990

SAMANTHA BARBOSA DO 3062085

62-EE DR. HORTENSIO DE SOUSA RIBEIRO-TARDE CAROLINA RICARDO DA SILVA 4170290

63-EEEF DE APLICACAO-TARDE ROSICLEIDE RAMOS DA SILVA 1480861

66-PROFESSOR ITAN PEREIRA-TARDE RODOLFO CARVALHO 3383918

58-EEEM DR. ELPIDIO DE ALMEIDA-TARDE

59-EEEFM PROFESSOR RAUL CORDULA-TARDE

61-EEEFM VIRGINIUS DA GAMA E MELO-TARDE

53-EEEFM ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAND-TARDE

54-EEEFM ADEMAR VELOSO DA SILVEIRA-TARDE

56-EEEFM FELIX ARAUJO-TARDE


